SUPER NEON X® FL AT EXTERIOR WHITE L IGHT
I N S T A L L A T I O N
3280 W Sunset Rd Las Vegas, NV 89118 | T: 702 407 7775
F: 702 407 7773 | www.modalight.com | © 2024
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice.
Please refer to our website for current technical data. These figures are provided as a guideline
only and may vary with differing power supplies and installations. All rights reserved. E&OE.
1 / 7 1 / 7 VDC 01/9/2024

AVERTISSEMENTS!
Fixture to Fixture Connection Jumper Cable Connection
No exceda radio de curvatura mínimo de 5 “.
Ne pas dépasser minimum rayon de courbure de 5 “.
Do not exceed minimum bend radius of 5”.
5” (125mm)
I N S T A L L A T I O N
3280 W Sunset Rd Las Vegas, NV 89118 | T: 702 407 7775
F: 702 407 7773 | www.modalight.com | © 2024
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice.
Please refer to our website for current technical data. These figures are provided as a guideline
only and may vary with differing power supplies and installations. All rights reserved. E&OE.
6 / 7 6 / 7 VDC 01/9/2024
PRODUCT:  SUMMARY
FIXTURE SKU
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 2700K 1ft SNX-F-BF-2700K-1FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 2700K 4ft SNX-F-BF-2700K-4FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 2700K 8ft SNX-F-BF-2700K-8FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 2700K 30ft SNX-F-BF-2700K-30FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 3000K 1ft SNX-F-BF-3000K-1FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 3000K 4ft SNX-F-BF-3000K-4FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 3000K 8ft SNX-F-BF-3000K-8FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 3000K 30ft SNX-F-BF-3000K-30FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 3500K 1ft SNX-F-BF-3500K-1FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 3500K 4ft SNX-F-BF-3500K-4FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 3500K 8ft SNX-F-BF-3500K-8FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 3500K 30ft SNX-F-BF-3500K-30FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 4000K 1ft SNX-F-BF-4000K-1FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 4000K 4ft SNX-F-BF-4000K-4FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 4000K 8ft SNX-F-BF-4000K-8FT
Super Neon X Flat Bottom Feed 4000K 30ft SNX-F-BF-4000K-30FT
POWER SKU
24V DC Driver - 100-277V AC Input - Non-Dimmable - 150W - IP20 MP17
24V DC Driver - 347V AC Input - 0-10V Dimmable - 60W - IP20 MP06
24V DC Driver - 120-277V AC Input - 0-10V Dimmable - 96W - IP66 MP96